Mounting Methods / Features Dimensions
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Volts/Ballast:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com
Technical Information: (978) 657-7600 • Fax (978) 658-0595

LABELS: Listed by
Photometry
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: QVS1GPFAD2FT120SB
ALTER WAL-LYTER QVS1GPFAD2FT
Page 2 of 2 1'x4' RECESSED DIRECT/INDIRECT FLUORESCENT, 2 LAMP, TT5 BI-TUBE TRIPLE TUBE,
5’’ DEEP, MICROPERFORATED MESH LAMP SHIELD, STATIC
QUALITY
VISUAL
STATIC
Recessed direct
indirect soft light
optical system FIXTURE
WIDTH:
1’
CEILING TYPE:
Standard exposed
T-grid ceilings
LAMP SHIELD:
PF = Microperforated
SHIELD DETAILING:
AD = Asymmetrical Distribution
LAMP
QUANTITY
LAMP/FIXTURE
LENGTH:
(NOMINAL 48”)
FT = TT5
Bi-Tube
VOLTAGE:
120V
277V
347V
QVS 1 G PF AD 2 FT
BALLAST:
BE = 50W Electronic TT5 RS
BR = 40W Electronic TT5 RS
BX = 40W Magnetic TT5 RS
PB = 40W TT5 PowerSpec Dimming*
PC = 50/55W TT5 PowerSpec Dimming*
SB = 40W Generic Electronic TT5
*Not available in 347V.
OPTIONS:
R = Radio Interference Filter
O = Emergency Lighting System
(for Canada)
N = Emergency lighting system
(for U.S.)